
 

 
Magnolia Chorale Fall 2022 Calendar as of August 18, 2022 

 
 

Sunday, September 11 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #1   Board sets up -  Dues are due MUCC 

    

Sunday, September 18 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #2 Tenors & basses set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, September 25 5:30 – 6:45 pm Board meeting – in person MUCC 

 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #3 Tenors & basses set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, October 2 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #4 Tenors & basses set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, October 9 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #5  Tenors & basses set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, October 16 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #6 Altos set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, October 23 5:30 – 6:30 pm Board meeting (in person) MUCC 

 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #7 Altos set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, October 30 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #8 Altos set up & bring snacks  MUCC 

    

Sunday, November 6 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #9 Altos set up & bring snacks – Second 
half dues payment due 

MUCC 

    

Sunday, November 13 6:30 – 7:00 pm New member orientation MUCC 

 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #10 Sopranos set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, November 20 5:30 – 6:45 pm Board meeting (in person) MUCC 

 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #11 Sopranos set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, November 27 
Thanksgiving weekend 

7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #12 Sopranos set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Sunday, December 4 7:00 – 9:00 pm Rehearsal #13  Sopranos set up & bring snacks MUCC 

    

Tuesday, December 6 7:00 – 9:30 pm Dress rehearsal (regular clothing) MUCC 

    

Friday, December 9 6:00 pm Call for concert MUCC 

 7:30 pm Friday concert MUCC 

    

Sunday, December 11 1:00 pm Call for concert MUCC 

 2:00 pm Sunday concert MUCC 

    

Thursday, December 15 7:00 – 8:30 pm Board meeting  - online Zoom 

    
 
MUCC  - Magnolia United Church of Christ, 3555 W. McGraw St., Seattle WA 98199 
 

      


